

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.11358 OF 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	05.05.2025	<u>JS,J:</u> Registry is directed to verify and put up the Memo filed <i>vide</i> USR No.49856 of 2025, in the bundle. Post the matter on 08.05.2025. <u>JS,J</u> KAS	